
2013-14 SCHEDULE
Day Date Opponent Location Time TV
Saturday Oct. 12 Red-Blue Game Tucson, Ariz. 3 p.m. MST TBD
Monday Oct. 28 Augustana College (Ex) Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Friday Nov. 8 Cal Poly Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Monday Nov. 11 Long Beach State Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Thursday Nov. 14 San Diego State San Diego, Calif. 7:05 p.m. PT CBS Sports Network

NIT Season Tip-Off
Mon. Nov. 18 TBD Tucson, Ariz. 9 p.m. MST ESPNU
Tues. Nov. 19 TBD Tucson, Ariz. 9 p.m. MST ESPNU
Wednesday Nov. 27 TBD New York, N.Y. TBD ESPN
Friday Nov. 29 TBD New York, N.Y. TBD ESPN

Tuesday Dec. 3 Texas Tech Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Saturday Dec. 7 UNLV Tucson, Ariz. 3:15 p.m. MST ESPN2
Wednesday Dec. 11 New Mexico State Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Saturday Dec. 14 Michigan Ann Arbor, Mich. Noon ET CBS
Thursday Dec. 19 Southern Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Monday Dec. 23 Northern Arizona Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Thursday Jan. 2 Washington State Tucson, Ariz. 8 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Saturday Jan. 4 Washington Tucson, Ariz. Noon MST Pac-12 Network
Thursday Jan. 9 UCLA Los Angeles, Calif. 6 p.m. PT ESPN/2
Sunday Jan. 12 USC Los Angeles, Calif. 6 p.m. PT Pac-12 Network
Thursday Jan. 16 Arizona State Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST Fox Sports 1
Thursday Jan. 23 Colorado Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST ESPN2
Sunday Jan. 26 Utah Tucson, Ariz. 6 p.m. MST Fox Sports 1
Wednesday Jan. 29 Stanford Stanford, Calif. 6 p.m. PT ESPN2
Saturday Feb. 1 California Berkeley, Calif. 7:30 p.m. PT Pac-12 Network
Thursday Feb. 6 Oregon Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST ESPN/2
Sunday Feb. 9 Oregon State Tucson, Ariz. 5 p.m. MST Pac-12 Network
Friday Feb. 14 Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST ESPN
Wednesday Feb. 19 Utah Salt Lake City, Utah 8 p.m. MT Fox Sports 1
Saturday Feb. 22 Colorado Boulder, Colo. 4/7 p.m. MT ESPN/2
Wednesday Feb. 26 California Tucson, Ariz. 7 p.m. MST ESPN2
Sunday March 2 Stanford Tucson, Ariz. 6 p.m. MST ESPNU
Wednesday March 5 Oregon State Corvallis, Ore. 8 p.m. PT Fox Sports 1
Saturday March 8 Oregon Eugene, Ore. 1 p.m. PT CBS

Wed.-Sat. March 12-15 Pac-12 Tournament Las Vegas, Nev. TBD Pac-12 Network/Fox Sports 1

(All times are local to site. All times and dates are subject to change.)


